
Document Generated: 2024-07-08
Changes to legislation: There are outstanding changes not yet made by the legislation.gov.uk editorial team to The

Charges for Residues Surveillance (Amendment) Regulations 2009. Any changes that have already been made by the team
appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

SCHEDULE Regulation 2(3)

Substitution of the table in Schedule 1 to the Charges for Residues Surveillance Regulations 2006

Type of creature or animal product Charge (£)
Bovine

Goat

Sheep

Soliped

Swine

0.5106}

0.0588}

0.0588}

0.3536}

0.0558}

per carcase

Game and wild game

Poultry

1.0461}

0.6701}

per tonne

Eggs

Milk

Fish, other than salmon and trout

Salmon

Trout

0.0221

0.0287

2.1484

2.1484

1.8179

per 360

per 1000 litres

per tonne of marketed product

per tonne of marketed product

per tonne of fish food
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